

NDPS Case No.14 of 2013 (177 of 2014)
CNR No.WBUD01001989-2013
J.O. Code No.WB01460.

Order No.98
29.07.2025

Today is fixed for appearance and evidence.

Out of 02 accused persons, 01 accused namely, Kamalesh Ram on Court bail is present by filing hazira. Rest 01 accused Abdul on court bail is absent by petition u/s 317 of Cr.P.C.

Ld. Advocate on behalf of the accused person is present.

Ld. PP-in-charge is present.

No witness is present.

The day is adjourned.

To-date (30.07.2025) for appearance and evidence.

D/C by me

Special Judge,(NDPS)
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

Special Judge,(NDPS)
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur